Position

Teacher, Secondary
Principal, Charter High School
Teacher, Secondary
Teacher, Spec Ed-Mild/Mod
Teacher, Secondary
Teacher, Secondary
Counselor, High School
Teacher, Secondary
Part-Time/Short-Term
Teacher, Secondary
Teacher, Secondary
Technic, Personal Computer
Support

School Secretary Il

Teacher, Secondary
Teacher, Secondary

Parent Outreach Coordinator

Teacher, Secondary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Department

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

Total Wages

$105,291

$102,605

$97,266

$95,393

$92,862

$89,284

$71,556

$65,232

$64,176

$63,552

$53,131

$46,942

$41,465

$38,402

$36,611

$34,061

$31,428

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,898

$14,612

$28,901

$28,686

$28,424

$27,995

$25,931

$25,195

$7,973

$25,003

$14,452

$24,562

$23,779

$12,874

$10,568

$25,213

$9,916



Teacher, Substitute

Part-Time/Short-Term

Teacher, Substitute

Part-Time/Short-Term

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

$21,794

$19,778

$19,025

$18,686

$2,339

$554

$2,375

$0



