Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher, Secondary		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$105,291	\$29,898
Principal, Charter High School		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$102,605	\$14,612
Teacher, Secondary		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$97,266	\$28,901
Teacher, Spec Ed-Mild/Mod		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$95,393	\$28,686
Teacher, Secondary		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$92,862	\$28,424
Teacher, Secondary		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$89,284	\$27,995
Counselor, High School		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$71,556	\$25,931
Teacher, Secondary		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$65,232	\$25,195
Part-Time/Short-Term		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$64,176	\$7,973
Teacher, Secondary		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$63,552	\$25,003
Teacher, Secondary		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$53,131	\$14,452
Technic, Personal Computer Support		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$46,942	\$24,562
School Secretary II		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$41,465	\$23,779
Teacher, Secondary		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$38,402	\$12,874
Teacher, Secondary		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$36,611	\$10,568
Parent Outreach Coordinator		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$34,061	\$25,213
Teacher, Secondary		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$31,428	\$9,916

Teacher, Substitute	Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$21,794	\$2,339
Part-Time/Short-Term	Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$19,778	\$554
Teacher, Substitute	Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$19,025	\$2,375
Part-Time/Short-Term	Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$18,686	\$0